
Price List

AFRICAN SAFARI- please call for an estimate. 

RUGS- please call. Price can vary depending on tanning and size of skin.

HALF LIFESIZE MOUNT- 70% of lifesize mount. 

CUSTOM ROCK WORK- call for estimates.

OPEN MOUTHS: for all mounts are additional $250 

WALL PEDESTAL and PEDESTAL are an additional 20% of cost of shoulder mount.

Furniture for mounts is not inclusive.

Cost will be the product's cost + shipping. Additional/customization will be POR.

DETACHABLE ANTLERS-

Elk - $150

Deer - $125

Whitetail

Mule Deer

Wild Boar

Bobcat

Fallow

Blackbuck

Elk

Red stag

Sika

Axis

Beaver

Black Bear

Brown Bear

Watusi/Longhorn

Bison

Dall / Mouflan

Mt. Lion

Wolf

Coyote

Auodad

Zebra

Moose

Ducks

Snow Geese

Canadian

Turkey 

$250

$250

$350

$150

$250

$250

$400

$400

$250

$250

$175

$450

$500

$500

$500

$300

$400

$400

$175

$300

$500

$500

$375

$550

$700

$1000

$875

$900

$1050

$600

$900

$875

$1600

$1600

$900

$950

$600

$1250

$1650

$1850

$1850

$900

$1250

$1250

$900

$950

$1600

$1800

$5500

$5800

$5500

$1100

$5500

$5000

$8000

$8000

$5800

$6500

$1250

$6000

$8000

CALL

CALL

$4800

$6000

$5800

$4000

$5500

CALL

CALL

Species Skull Shoulder Lifesize


