## Price List



903-467-8316

Species	Skull	Shoulder	Lifesize
Whitetail	\$250	\$875	\$5500
Mule Deer	\$250	\$900	\$5800
Wild Boar	\$350	\$1050	\$5500
Bobcat	\$150	\$600	\$1100
Fallow	\$250	\$900	\$5500
Blackbuck	\$250	\$875	\$5000
Elk	\$400	\$1600	\$8000
Red stag	\$400	\$1600	\$8000
Sika	\$250	\$900	\$5800
Axis	\$250	\$950	\$6500
Beaver	\$175	\$600	\$1250
Black Bear	<b>\$45</b> 0	\$1250	\$6000
Brown Bear	\$500	\$1650	\$8000
Watusi/Longhorn	\$500	\$1850	CALL
Bison	\$500	\$1850	CALL
Dall / Mouflan	\$300	\$900	\$4800
Mt. Lion	\$400	\$1250	\$6000
Wolf	\$400	\$1250	\$5800
Coyote	\$175	\$900	\$4000
Auodad	\$300	\$950	\$5500
Zebra	\$500	\$1600	CALL
Moose	\$500	\$1800	CALL
Ducks	\$375		
Snow Geese	\$550		
Canadian	\$700		
Turkey	\$1000		

AFRICAN SAFARI- please call for an estimate.

RUGS- please call. Price can vary depending on tanning and size of skin.

HALF LIFESIZE MOUNT- 70% of lifesize mount.

CUSTOM ROCK WORK- call for estimates.

OPEN MOUTHS: for all mounts are additional \$250

WALL PEDESTAL and PEDESTAL are an additional 20% of cost of shoulder mount.

Furniture for mounts is not inclusive.

Cost will be the product's cost + shipping. Additional/customization will be POR.

## DETACHABLE ANTLERS-

Elk - \$150

Deer - \$125